—

N
. RARE
TO START e

jJ\

i -

~

GARLIC ROLL
CHEESY GARLIC ROLL

BILTONG BOWL
Hand-sliced beef biltong

GARLIC SNAILS

Roasted garlic, butter and fresh cream served with crusty bread

BONE MARROW AND TOAST

Oven-roasted bone marrow with rich beef jus, served with toast

CHICKEN LIVERS PERI-PERI

Chicken livers sautéed with onion, garlic, chilli and plum tomato, served with crusty bread

CALAMARI

Succulent grilled calamari tubes and heads with roasted garlic,
lemon zest, chilli and a touch of cream

AVOCADORITZ

Sun-ripened avocado topped with prawn tails tossed in a tangy seafood sauce

FRIED CAMEMBERT

A whole camembert wheel panko crumbed and deep fried topped with bacon
and maple syrup

TRINCHADO RARE STYLE

Slices of beef pan-fried with roasted garlic, peri-peri, paprika, red wine and finished off
with fresh cream and served with crusty bread

BOEREWORS

Flame-grilled boerewors, served with a Portuguese dipping sauce

HALLOUMI CHEESE

Fried halloumi cheese served with a sweet chilli sauce

MUSHROOM GORGONZOLA

Black mushrooms topped with a mild gorgonzola cheese sauce served with crusty bread

SPRINGBOK CARPACCIO

Smoked springbok carpaccio topped with parmesan shavings, rocket, fried capers served
with fresh lemon and a lemon caper mayo

SCAMPI

5 Crumbed prawn tails, deep fried till golden served with a sweet chillimayo

CHICKEN WINGS 4 WINGS 6 WINGS 8 WINGS

Deep fried and basted with our Rare sticky BBQ basting, lemon & herb or peri-peri sauce

Steakhouse.

R45
R53
R89

R85

R85

R105

R115

R118

R120

o
Uy

R

R89

R89

R125

R89

R145




