TO START



GARLIC ROLL	R45
CHEESY GARLIC ROLL	R53
BILTONG BOWL Hand-sliced beef biltong	R89
GARLIC SNAILS Roasted garlic, butter and fresh cream served with crusty bread	R99
BONE MARROW AND TOAST Oven-roasted bone marrow with rich beef jus, served with toast	R85
CHICKEN LIVERS PERI-PERI Chicken livers sautéed with onion, garlic, chilli and plum tomato, served with crusty bread	R85
CALAMARI Succulent grilled calamari tubes and heads with roasted garlic, lemon zest, chilli and a touch of cream	R105
AVOCADO RITZ Sun-ripened avocado topped with prawn tails tossed in a tangy seafood sauce	R115
FRIED CAMEMBERT A whole camembert wheel panko crumbed and deep fried topped with bacon and maple syrup	R118
TRINCHADO RARE STYLE Slices of beef pan-fried with roasted garlic, peri-peri, paprika, red wine and finished off with fresh cream and served with crusty bread	R120
BOEREWORS Flame-grilled boerewors, served with a Portuguese dipping sauce	R85
HALLOUMI CHEESE Fried halloumi cheese served with a sweet chilli sauce	R89
MUSHROOM GORGONZOLA Black mushrooms topped with a mild gorgonzola cheese sauce served with crusty bread	R89
SPRINGBOK CARPACCIO Smoked springbok carpaccio topped with parmesan shavings, rocket, fried capers served with fresh lemon and a lemon caper mayo	R125
SCAMPI 5 Crumbed prawn tails, deep fried till golden served with a sweet chilli mayo	R89
CHICKEN WINGS 4 WINGS R89 6 WINGS R125 8 WINGS Deep fried and basted with our Rare sticky BBQ basting, lemon & herb or peri-peri sauce	R145